CITY OF LYTLE
DEPT. OF POLICE

RICHEY PRIEST - CHIEF OF POLICE

MONTHLY REPORT
TO MAYOR AND CITY COUNCIL

MONTH OF SEPTEMBER 2005

PRESENTED ON OCTOBER 10, 2005

CALLS FOR POLICE SERVICE 230

CLASS C CITATIONS ISSUED 651

ADULT ARREST 7
(SEE ATTACHED SHEET)

JUVENILE CASES 1
(SEE ATTACHED SHEET )




09/02/05

09/03/05

09/03/05
09/05/05

09/10/05

09/16/05

09/19/05

09/24/05

ADULT ARREST FOR SEPTEMBER

05-1918 JUSTIN ASHLEY BRUCE (06/21/80) POSS. OF FIREARM BY FELON

05-1920 MIKE RAMOS 1II (01/13/88) POSS. DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
FAILURE TO IDENTIFY

05-1920 VANESS MARIE TRIANA (09/10/82) POSS. DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

05-1929 PAUL ANTHONY JUAREZ (04/14/67) ASSAULT BY CONTACT-F.V.

05-1967 JESREAL SALINAS (06/17/81) ATASCOSA CO. WARRANT -
PROBATION VIOLATION

05-2008 LOUIS GARCIA (01/22/76) LYTLE PD WARRANT-ASSAUL
BI-F.V.

ASSAULT B.I-F.V.

05-2029 SCOTTIE LEE ANDERSON (10/08/82) D.W.L-FIRST OFFENSE

JUVENILE ARREST FOR SEPTEMBER

05-2069 MALE JUVENILE- CURFEW VIOLATION
CONSUMPTION OF ALCOHOL
BY A MINOR




PROPERTY CRIMES REPORTED FOR SEPTEMBER

0. /05
09/08/05
09/08/05
09/10/05
09/12/05
09/14/05
09/23/05
09/27/05

09/30/05

PRIMARY SCHOOL FENCE

15807 THIRD ST.

FOOTBALL FIELD

14539 LYTLE-SOMERSET RD.

19735 BRUCE ST. #23

19470 MCDONALD ST. #106
15139 MAGNOLIA ST.
LYTLE HIGH SCHOOL

HURLEY’S FUNERAL HOME

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF-FENCE POST
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF-FRONT DOOR
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF-VEHICLE KEYED
THEFT (BICYCLE)

GRAFFITI

THEFT-BAR-B-Q PIT

THEFT OF TOOLS

THEFT-DIGITAL CAMERA

THEFT-PURSE & BELONGINGS

LESS THAN $50.00
$100.00
UNKNOWN
$130.00

$500.00

$150.00

$500.00

$600.00

$1,600.00



