CITY OF LYTLE DEPT. OF POLICE

RICHEY PRIEST - CHIEF OF POLICE

MONTHLY REPORT TO MAYOR AND CITY COUNCIL

MONTH OF SEPTEMBER 2005

PRESENTED ON OCTOBER 10, 2005

CALLS FOR POLICE SERVICE	230
CLASS C CITATIONS ISSUED	651
ADULT ARREST (SEE ATTACHED SHEET)	7
JUVENILE CASES (SEE ATTACHED SHEET)	1

ADULT ARREST FOR SEPTEMBER

09/02/05	05-1918	JUSTIN ASHLEY BRUCE (06/21/80)	POSS. OF FIREARM BY FELON
09/03/05	05-1920	MIKE RAMOS III (01/13/88)	POSS. DRUG PARAPHERNALIA FAILURE TO IDENTIFY
09/03/05	05-1920	VANESS MARIE TRIANA (09/10/82)	POSS. DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
09/05/05	05-1929	PAUL ANTHONY JUAREZ (04/14/67)	ASSAULT BY CONTACT-F.V.
09/10/05	05-1967	JESREAL SALINAS (06/17/81)	ATASCOSA CO. WARRANT – PROBATION VIOLATION
09/16/05	05-2008	LOUIS GARCIA (01/22/76)	LYTLE PD WARRANT-ASSAUL B.I. – F.V. ASSAULT B.IF.V.
09/19/05	05-2029	SCOTTIE LEE ANDERSON (10/08/82)	D.W.IFIRST OFFENSE

JUVENILE ARREST FOR SEPTEMBER

09/24/05

05-2069

MALE JUVENILE

CURFEW VIOLATION CONSUMPTION OF ALCOHOL BY A MINOR

PROPERTY CRIMES REPORTED FOR SEPTEMBER

0_ 1/05	PRIMARY SCHOOL FENCE	CRIMINAL MISCHIEF-FENCE POST	LESS THAN \$50.00
09/08/05	15807 THIRD ST.	CRIMINAL MISCHIEF-FRONT DOOR	\$100.00
09/08/05	FOOTBALL FIELD	CRIMINAL MISCHIEF-VEHICLE KEYED	UNKNOWN
09/10/05	14539 LYTLE-SOMERSET RD.	THEFT (BICYCLE)	\$130.00
09/12/05	19735 BRUCE ST. #23	GRAFFITI	\$500.00
09/14/05	19470 MCDONALD ST. #106	THEFT-BAR-B-Q PIT	\$150.00
09/23/05	15139 MAGNOLIA ST.	THEFT OF TOOLS	\$500.00
09/27/05	LYTLE HIGH SCHOOL	THEFT-DIGITAL CAMERA	\$600.00
09/30/05	HURLEY'S FUNERAL HOME	THEFT-PURSE & BELONGINGS	\$1,600.00